
HUNT RUN DUBLETY
Organizator: Organic Barbara Sułowska
Data: 2016-07-03
Miejsce: Bałtów
Dystans: 15 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

HUNT RUN DUBLETY, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 5km Netto min/km km/h

1 GĄSIOR KAMIL 1123 UNDEFEATED RUNNING TEAM KRAKÓW M 1 01:41:09.50 00:53:17.30 02:34:26.80 10:17 5.8
2 JAGIEŁO MICHAŁ 1011 HUSARIA RACE TEAM LUBIENIA M 2 01:44:46.05 00:50:49.00 02:35:35.05 10:22 5.8
3 MARCINIEC DAMIAN 1034 SMASHING PĄPKINS MIT WIELICZKA POL M 3 01:39:33.20 00:56:09.60 02:35:42.80 10:22 5.8
4 ZMOKŁA JOANNA 1124 SOLDIER TEAM WARSZAWA K 1 01:43:37.80 00:59:49.30 02:43:27.10 10:53 5.5
5 KAWALA KONRAD 958 KONIE KALINÓWKA POL M 4 01:50:30.40 00:53:53.50 02:44:23.90 10:57 5.5
6 CZACH TOBIASZ 1254 THE ŻESZUF RZESZÓW M 5 01:45:32.15 01:02:46.90 02:48:19.05 11:13 5.3
7 LACH TOMASZ 966 WŁÓCZYBIEGI GIŻYCKO POL M 6 01:55:33.65 00:59:15.00 02:54:48.65 11:39 5.1
8 WOSIEK PAWEŁ 1013 TEAM BBL OSTROWIEC OSTROWIEC ŚW. POL M 7 01:55:20.50 01:02:54.85 02:58:15.35 11:53 5
9 CHADAŁA KAMIL 1336 TEAM BBL OSTROWIEC OSTROWIEC ŚW POL M 8 01:50:02.65 01:08:23.60 02:58:26.25 11:53 5

10 WĘCŁAŚ MACIEJ 1225 PIASECZNO POL M 9 02:01:05.85 00:58:59.35 03:00:05.20 12:00 5
11 PAŁASZ ARTUR 1234 XRUNNERS.PL -

WWW.BIEGIZPRZESZKODAMI.SKLEP.PL
SIENIAWA M 10 01:52:10.30 01:10:03.55 03:02:13.85 12:08 4.9

             
12 MIERZICKI MARCEL 1010 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA M 11 02:00:51.35 01:03:10.25 03:04:01.60 12:16 4.9
13 PAŁKA MAGDALENA 1019 POZYTYWNIE AKTYWNI URSZULIN POL K 2 01:59:40.35 01:04:36.75 03:04:17.10 12:17 4.9
14 NIEŚCIER KRZYSZTOF 1106 WŁÓCZYBIEGI GIŻYCKO POL M 12 01:59:07.75 01:07:05.45 03:06:13.20 12:24 4.8
15 KHOMENKO VOLODYMYR 1022 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA POL M 13 02:05:17.45 01:02:44.50 03:08:01.95 12:32 4.8
16 DRÓŻDŻ TOMASZ 1134 HUSARIA RACE TEAM KRAKÓW POL M 14 02:03:01.85 01:06:18.45 03:09:20.30 12:37 4.8
17 MISZTAL AGNIESZKA 1239 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO WARSZAWA POL K 3 02:06:10.30 01:05:02.70 03:11:13.00 12:44 4.7
18 OBRĘBSKI ADRIAN 1408 SZYBKI ZOLW RYPIN POL M 15 02:09:12.75 01:02:47.30 03:12:00.05 12:48 4.7
19 WASILEWSKA KINGA 1492 WŁÓCZYBIEGI AUGUSTÓW K 4 02:02:39.75 01:09:22.35 03:12:02.10 12:48 4.7
20 BLUSZCZ KATARZYNA 1249 POWERVEGE BEŁCHATÓW POL K 5 02:01:44.10 01:12:29.60 03:14:13.70 12:56 4.6
21 GRABOWSKI JAKUB 1187 REHABILITANCI.ORG.PL KRAKÓW M 16 02:11:06.60 01:05:45.25 03:16:51.85 13:07 4.6
22 HOŁUJ ROBERT 1018 CSADVENTURE MYŚLENICE M 17 02:06:24.25 01:11:12.90 03:17:37.15 13:10 4.6
23 ŚWIDEREK ADAM 1238 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO WARSZAWA POL M 18 02:13:47.70 01:05:28.50 03:19:16.20 13:17 4.5
24 SZYSZKA PRZEMYSŁAW 1253 TYLKO WARIACI SĄ COŚ WARCI OSOWA KOLONIA POL M 19 02:14:44.85 01:05:29.95 03:20:14.80 13:20 4.5
25 WISZOWATY DANIEL 1026 WŁÓCZYBIEGI GIŻYCKO POL M 20 02:14:57.10 01:09:06.25 03:24:03.35 13:36 4.4
26 PILCH PIOTR 1014 CSADVENTURE MYŚLENICE POL M 21 02:13:39.65 01:11:21.10 03:25:00.75 13:40 4.4
27 TUWALSKI BERNARD 1003 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA POL M 22 02:14:25.95 01:10:35.15 03:25:01.10 13:40 4.4
28 GOWIN WIKTOR 1338 BOZONY HIGGSA PĘCICE MAŁE POL M 23 02:16:32.35 01:11:36.05 03:28:08.40 13:52 4.3
29 MAZUR KRZYSZTOF 1035 SMASHING PĄPKINS MIT LIPSKO POL M 24 02:19:02.80 01:09:06.00 03:28:08.80 13:52 4.3
30 KRUPA ADRIAN 1025 WŁÓCZYBIEGI OŻARÓW MAZOWIECKI POL M 25 01:57:36.05 01:30:32.90 03:28:08.95 13:52 4.3
31 ŁUKASIEWICZ MARCIN 1335 BOZONY HIGGSA PRUSZKÓW POL M 26 02:16:27.05 01:11:42.05 03:28:09.10 13:52 4.3
32 GRECZKOWICZ TOMASZ 1128 FUNDACJA PETRALANA BYTOM M 27 02:08:08.40 01:20:12.10 03:28:20.50 13:53 4.3
33 HAJDENRAJCH MARCIN 1332 MH MORAWICA POL M 28 02:13:24.20 01:17:00.25 03:30:24.45 14:01 4.3
34 KANIA RADEK 1337 TERENWIZJA KRAKÓW POL M 29 02:15:31.00 01:27:33.60 03:43:04.60 14:52 4
35 SZLENDAK ANNA 1237 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO K 6 02:09:02.80 01:36:30.30 03:45:33.10 15:02 4
36 KOZŁOWSKI PAWEŁ 1247 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO POL M 30 02:26:00.60 01:20:00.10 03:46:00.70 15:04 4
37 GORZYŃSKI JACEK 1233 MUSZE COŚ WPISAĆ CZĘSTOCHOWA M 31 02:17:02.90 01:31:09.25 03:48:12.15 15:12 3.9
38 WOJTASIK MICHAŁ 1333 MH MORAWICA M 32 02:37:12.45 01:13:59.45 03:51:11.90 15:24 3.9
39 DZIK KONRAD 1242 I THOUGHT THEY SAID RUM WARSZAWA POL M 33 02:15:46.85 01:36:27.95 03:52:14.80 15:28 3.9
40 BORKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 936 HARPAGANY LANSU LISÓWEK POL M 34 02:03:36.90 01:50:26.05 03:54:02.95 15:36 3.8
41 KOWALEWSKI DOMINIK 1122 SZAKALE BAŁUT ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL M 35 02:12:47.80 01:42:14.30 03:55:02.10 15:40 3.8
42 DĄBROWSKI ŁUKASZ 1409 WARCHOŁY RADOM POL M 36 02:32:41.45 01:23:14.95 03:55:56.40 15:43 3.8
43 RZEPECKI DARIUSZ 1125 FUNDACJA PETRALANA SOSNOWIEC M 37 02:52:04.40 01:13:11.25 04:05:15.65 16:21 3.7
44 GRABIŃSKI MICHAŁ 1119 BIG YELLOW FOOT ADVENTURE TEAM MYSZKÓW POL M 38 03:02:44.80 01:04:45.25 04:07:30.05 16:30 3.6
45 STEPANIUK DAWID 1250 TYLKO WARIACI SĄ COŚ WARCI SIEDLISZCZE POL M 39 02:36:42.50 01:31:16.10 04:07:58.60 16:31 3.6
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HUNT RUN DUBLETY, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 5km Netto min/km km/h

46 CHYBOWSKI ARKADIUSZ 1004 ŁUKÓW POL M 40 02:37:35.80 01:30:49.75 04:08:25.55 16:33 3.6
47 GOŁKOWSKI RADOSŁAW 1017 VMAX ŁAWKI ZAWIERCIE POL M 41 02:37:36.75 01:30:49.40 04:08:26.15 16:33 3.6
48 WOJCIESZAK KLAUDIA 1244 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO POL K 7 02:32:18.65 01:36:29.45 04:08:48.10 16:35 3.6
49 MAŁECKI ADRIAN 1029 DIVINE BODY GODZIESZE M 42 02:43:47.00 01:28:09.65 04:11:56.65 16:47 3.6
50 IDZIKOWSKI MICHAŁ 1255 THE ŻESZUF RZESZÓW POL M 43 02:31:07.50 01:41:15.20 04:12:22.70 16:49 3.6
51 TCHÓRZEWSKI GRZEGORZ 1251 TYLKO WARIACI SĄ COŚ WARCI ULAN POL M 44 02:49:56.25 01:23:23.25 04:13:19.50 16:53 3.6
52 PYDYN MAŁGORZATA 1280 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO K 8 02:39:43.95 01:36:32.40 04:16:16.35 17:05 3.5
53 HOLOPA PAWEŁ 1009 RODZINA GRISWOLDÓW ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE M 45 02:09:43.85 02:07:05.20 04:16:49.05 17:07 3.5
54 MASALSKI SEBASTIAN 1008 RODZINA GRISWOLDÓW ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE M 46 02:13:23.75 02:07:05.30 04:20:29.05 17:21 3.5
55 OSIAK ŁUKASZ 1252 TYLKO WARIACI SĄ COŚ WARCI KLĘBÓW M 47 02:50:06.50 01:31:27.85 04:21:34.35 17:26 3.4
56 DROŚ ALEKSANDER 1468 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA M 48 03:19:04.75 01:02:39.40 04:21:44.15 17:26 3.4
57 GORZYŃSKA AGNIESZKA 1121 MUSZE COŚ WPISAĆ CZĘSTOCHOWA K 9 03:06:43.10 01:31:09.00 04:37:52.10 18:31 3.2
58 ŁEPTUCH ŁUKASZ 1283 GRUPA PODWYŻSZONEGO RYZYKA TRZEŚŃ M 49 02:15:57.40 02:23:10.90 04:39:08.30 18:36 3.2
59 TOMCZAK KRZYSZTOF 1021 PASJONACI NOWE MIASTO NAD WARTĄ POL M 50 02:46:28.95 01:57:21.25 04:43:50.20 18:55 3.2
60 PAJĄK MICHAŁ 1138 IDŹ BYĆ BĄDŹ  LOCHEM KAJ INDZIEJ DANKOWICE POL M 51 02:44:32.55 01:59:25.45 04:43:58.00 18:55 3.2
61 WĄDOŁOWSKI PAWEŁ 1028 WŁÓCZYBIEGI GIŻYCKO POL M 52 03:10:53.55 01:35:18.35 04:46:11.90 19:04 3.1
62 KARCZEWSKI PAWEŁ 1015 JARACZEWO POL M 53 02:29:54.45 02:20:15.75 04:50:10.20 19:20 3.1
63 MICHALSKA MONIKA 1246 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO K 10 03:19:13.90 01:33:40.95 04:52:54.85 19:31 3.1
64 ULEWICZ JACEK 1243 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO JABŁONNA POL M 54 03:19:14.40 01:33:41.40 04:52:55.80 19:31 3.1
65 KUZIA KAMIL 1007 RODZINA GRISWOLDÓW RUDA ŚLĄSKA M 55 02:51:57.55 02:07:05.30 04:59:02.85 19:56 3
66 WALICZEK ALEKSANDRA 1236 BANDA MIKOŁAJA CIESZYN K 11 03:14:15.70 01:59:28.30 05:13:44.00 20:54 2.9
67 KALANDYK ROBERT 1030 WŁÓCZYBIEGI OŻARÓW MAZOWIECKI POL M 56 04:04:56.90 01:17:02.00 05:21:58.90 21:27 2.8
68 SZULCZEWSKA MAJA 1245 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO JABŁONNA K 12 03:38:30.30 01:54:44.90 05:33:15.20 22:13 2.7
69 BIEROŃ ROBERT 1241 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO POL M 57 03:38:31.35 01:54:47.45 05:33:18.80 22:13 2.7
70 MILBRANT MICHAŁ 1027 WŁÓCZYBIEGI BŁONIE POL M 58 04:04:57.05 01:30:32.50 05:35:29.55 22:21 2.7
71 JAKUBOWSKI MICHAŁ 1032 MY LIFE FOR AIUR WARSZAWA M 59 03:43:15.85 02:12:24.95 05:55:40.80 23:42 2.5
72 MAKSYMIUK PAWEŁ 1031 MY LIFE FOR AIUR WARSZAWA M 60 03:41:56.35 02:14:59.05 05:56:55.40 23:47 2.5
73 CIERZNIAK KRZYSZTOF 1005 PASJONACI SŁUPCA POL M 61 04:00:53.35 01:56:51.00 05:57:44.35 23:50 2.5

HUNT RUN DUBLETY, 
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 5km Netto min/km km/h

1 GĄSIOR KAMIL 1123 UNDEFEATED RUNNING TEAM KRAKÓW M 1 02:34:26.80 10:17 5.8
2 JAGIEŁO MICHAŁ 1011 HUSARIA RACE TEAM LUBIENIA M 2 02:35:35.05 10:22 5.8
3 MARCINIEC DAMIAN 1034 SMASHING PĄPKINS MIT WIELICZKA POL M 3 02:35:42.80 10:22 5.8
4 ZMOKŁA JOANNA 1124 SOLDIER TEAM WARSZAWA K 1 02:43:27.10 10:53 5.5
5 KAWALA KONRAD 958 KONIE KALINÓWKA POL M 4 02:44:23.90 10:57 5.5
6 CZACH TOBIASZ 1254 THE ŻESZUF RZESZÓW M 5 02:48:19.05 11:13 5.3
7 LACH TOMASZ 966 WŁÓCZYBIEGI GIŻYCKO POL M 6 02:54:48.65 11:39 5.1
8 WOSIEK PAWEŁ 1013 TEAM BBL OSTROWIEC OSTROWIEC ŚW. POL M 7 02:58:15.35 11:53 5
9 CHADAŁA KAMIL 1336 TEAM BBL OSTROWIEC OSTROWIEC ŚW POL M 8 02:58:26.25 11:53 5

10 WĘCŁAŚ MACIEJ 1225 PIASECZNO POL M 9 03:00:05.20 12:00 5
11 PAŁASZ ARTUR 1234 XRUNNERS.PL -

WWW.BIEGIZPRZESZKODAMI.SKLEP.PL
SIENIAWA M 10 03:02:13.85 12:08 4.9

             
12 MIERZICKI MARCEL 1010 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA M 11 03:04:01.60 12:16 4.9
13 PAŁKA MAGDALENA 1019 POZYTYWNIE AKTYWNI URSZULIN POL K 2 03:04:17.10 12:17 4.9
14 NIEŚCIER KRZYSZTOF 1106 WŁÓCZYBIEGI GIŻYCKO POL M 12 03:06:13.20 12:24 4.8
15 KHOMENKO VOLODYMYR 1022 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA POL M 13 03:08:01.95 12:32 4.8
16 DRÓŻDŻ TOMASZ 1134 HUSARIA RACE TEAM KRAKÓW POL M 14 03:09:20.30 12:37 4.8
17 MISZTAL AGNIESZKA 1239 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO WARSZAWA POL K 3 03:11:13.00 12:44 4.7
18 OBRĘBSKI ADRIAN 1408 SZYBKI ZOLW RYPIN POL M 15 03:12:00.05 12:48 4.7
19 WASILEWSKA KINGA 1492 WŁÓCZYBIEGI AUGUSTÓW K 4 03:12:02.10 12:48 4.7
20 BLUSZCZ KATARZYNA 1249 POWERVEGE BEŁCHATÓW POL K 5 03:14:13.70 12:56 4.6
21 GRABOWSKI JAKUB 1187 REHABILITANCI.ORG.PL KRAKÓW M 16 03:16:51.85 13:07 4.6
22 HOŁUJ ROBERT 1018 CSADVENTURE MYŚLENICE M 17 03:17:37.15 13:10 4.6
23 ŚWIDEREK ADAM 1238 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO WARSZAWA POL M 18 03:19:16.20 13:17 4.5
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HUNT RUN DUBLETY,  c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 10km 5km Netto min/km km/h

24 SZYSZKA PRZEMYSŁAW 1253 TYLKO WARIACI SĄ COŚ WARCI OSOWA KOLONIA POL M 19 03:20:14.80 13:20 4.5
25 WISZOWATY DANIEL 1026 WŁÓCZYBIEGI GIŻYCKO POL M 20 03:24:03.35 13:36 4.4
26 PILCH PIOTR 1014 CSADVENTURE MYŚLENICE POL M 21 03:25:00.75 13:40 4.4
27 TUWALSKI BERNARD 1003 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA POL M 22 03:25:01.10 13:40 4.4
28 GOWIN WIKTOR 1338 BOZONY HIGGSA PĘCICE MAŁE POL M 23 03:28:08.40 13:52 4.3
29 MAZUR KRZYSZTOF 1035 SMASHING PĄPKINS MIT LIPSKO POL M 24 03:28:08.80 13:52 4.3
30 KRUPA ADRIAN 1025 WŁÓCZYBIEGI OŻARÓW MAZOWIECKI POL M 25 03:28:08.95 13:52 4.3
31 ŁUKASIEWICZ MARCIN 1335 BOZONY HIGGSA PRUSZKÓW POL M 26 03:28:09.10 13:52 4.3
32 GRECZKOWICZ TOMASZ 1128 FUNDACJA PETRALANA BYTOM M 27 03:28:20.50 13:53 4.3
33 HAJDENRAJCH MARCIN 1332 MH MORAWICA POL M 28 03:30:24.45 14:01 4.3
34 KANIA RADEK 1337 TERENWIZJA KRAKÓW POL M 29 03:43:04.60 14:52 4
35 SZLENDAK ANNA 1237 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO K 6 03:45:33.10 15:02 4
36 KOZŁOWSKI PAWEŁ 1247 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO POL M 30 03:46:00.70 15:04 4
37 GORZYŃSKI JACEK 1233 MUSZE COŚ WPISAĆ CZĘSTOCHOWA M 31 03:48:12.15 15:12 3.9
38 WOJTASIK MICHAŁ 1333 MH MORAWICA M 32 03:51:11.90 15:24 3.9
39 DZIK KONRAD 1242 I THOUGHT THEY SAID RUM WARSZAWA POL M 33 03:52:14.80 15:28 3.9
40 BORKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 936 HARPAGANY LANSU LISÓWEK POL M 34 03:54:02.95 15:36 3.8
41 KOWALEWSKI DOMINIK 1122 SZAKALE BAŁUT ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL M 35 03:55:02.10 15:40 3.8
42 DĄBROWSKI ŁUKASZ 1409 WARCHOŁY RADOM POL M 36 03:55:56.40 15:43 3.8
43 RZEPECKI DARIUSZ 1125 FUNDACJA PETRALANA SOSNOWIEC M 37 04:05:15.65 16:21 3.7
44 GRABIŃSKI MICHAŁ 1119 BIG YELLOW FOOT ADVENTURE TEAM MYSZKÓW POL M 38 04:07:30.05 16:30 3.6
45 STEPANIUK DAWID 1250 TYLKO WARIACI SĄ COŚ WARCI SIEDLISZCZE POL M 39 04:07:58.60 16:31 3.6
46 CHYBOWSKI ARKADIUSZ 1004 ŁUKÓW POL M 40 04:08:25.55 16:33 3.6
47 GOŁKOWSKI RADOSŁAW 1017 VMAX ŁAWKI ZAWIERCIE POL M 41 04:08:26.15 16:33 3.6
48 WOJCIESZAK KLAUDIA 1244 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO POL K 7 04:08:48.10 16:35 3.6
49 MAŁECKI ADRIAN 1029 DIVINE BODY GODZIESZE M 42 04:11:56.65 16:47 3.6
50 IDZIKOWSKI MICHAŁ 1255 THE ŻESZUF RZESZÓW POL M 43 04:12:22.70 16:49 3.6
51 TCHÓRZEWSKI GRZEGORZ 1251 TYLKO WARIACI SĄ COŚ WARCI ULAN POL M 44 04:13:19.50 16:53 3.6
52 PYDYN MAŁGORZATA 1280 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO K 8 04:16:16.35 17:05 3.5
53 HOLOPA PAWEŁ 1009 RODZINA GRISWOLDÓW ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE M 45 04:16:49.05 17:07 3.5
54 MASALSKI SEBASTIAN 1008 RODZINA GRISWOLDÓW ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE M 46 04:20:29.05 17:21 3.5
55 OSIAK ŁUKASZ 1252 TYLKO WARIACI SĄ COŚ WARCI KLĘBÓW M 47 04:21:34.35 17:26 3.4
56 DROŚ ALEKSANDER 1468 POWER TRAINING WARSZAWA M 48 04:21:44.15 17:26 3.4
57 GORZYŃSKA AGNIESZKA 1121 MUSZE COŚ WPISAĆ CZĘSTOCHOWA K 9 04:37:52.10 18:31 3.2
58 ŁEPTUCH ŁUKASZ 1283 GRUPA PODWYŻSZONEGO RYZYKA TRZEŚŃ M 49 04:39:08.30 18:36 3.2
59 TOMCZAK KRZYSZTOF 1021 PASJONACI NOWE MIASTO NAD WARTĄ POL M 50 04:43:50.20 18:55 3.2
60 PAJĄK MICHAŁ 1138 IDŹ BYĆ BĄDŹ  LOCHEM KAJ INDZIEJ DANKOWICE POL M 51 04:43:58.00 18:55 3.2
61 WĄDOŁOWSKI PAWEŁ 1028 WŁÓCZYBIEGI GIŻYCKO POL M 52 04:46:11.90 19:04 3.1
62 KARCZEWSKI PAWEŁ 1015 JARACZEWO POL M 53 04:50:10.20 19:20 3.1
63 MICHALSKA MONIKA 1246 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO K 10 04:52:54.85 19:31 3.1
64 ULEWICZ JACEK 1243 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO JABŁONNA POL M 54 04:52:55.80 19:31 3.1
65 KUZIA KAMIL 1007 RODZINA GRISWOLDÓW RUDA ŚLĄSKA M 55 04:59:02.85 19:56 3
66 WALICZEK ALEKSANDRA 1236 BANDA MIKOŁAJA CIESZYN K 11 05:13:44.00 20:54 2.9
67 KALANDYK ROBERT 1030 WŁÓCZYBIEGI OŻARÓW MAZOWIECKI POL M 56 05:21:58.90 21:27 2.8
68 SZULCZEWSKA MAJA 1245 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO JABŁONNA K 12 05:33:15.20 22:13 2.7
69 BIEROŃ ROBERT 1241 BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO LEGIONOWO POL M 57 05:33:18.80 22:13 2.7
70 MILBRANT MICHAŁ 1027 WŁÓCZYBIEGI BŁONIE POL M 58 05:35:29.55 22:21 2.7
71 JAKUBOWSKI MICHAŁ 1032 MY LIFE FOR AIUR WARSZAWA M 59 05:55:40.80 23:42 2.5
72 MAKSYMIUK PAWEŁ 1031 MY LIFE FOR AIUR WARSZAWA M 60 05:56:55.40 23:47 2.5
73 CIERZNIAK KRZYSZTOF 1005 PASJONACI SŁUPCA POL M 61 05:57:44.35 23:50 2.5
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